
C O O K E D  B R E A K F A S T  -  S e r v e d  a l l  d a y

With either
brown or tomato

sauce

B R E A K F A S T  W R A P  

Sausage, bacon, scrambled egg, hash brown
Meaty

Vegan sausage, mushroom, scrambled egg, hash brown
Veggie

A soft tortilla wrap stuffed with:
Add cheese for £1

(vegan option
available)

Vegan sausage, mushroom, tomato, hash brown
Vegan

£6

£6

£6

All breakfasts inc. toast and a choice of tea or filter coffee with free refills
available. Eggs can be fried, poached or scrambled. (we recommend an extra
egg for scrambled). Gluten free option available.

egg, bacon, sausage, black pudding, mushroom, potato, beans, hash brown, tomato
£1.50 each Extras

Egg , bacon, sausage, beans, fried potato
The Pantry  £7.95

The Veggie
Egg, two vegan sausages, beans,
fried potato.

£7.95

The Modest
Egg, bacon sausage and beans

£6.75

All in one bun A warm brioche bun with 2 bacon rashers,
sausage, fried egg & hash brown

£7.95

2 freshly cooked bacon rashers
2 warm sliced sausages 
2 bacon rashers & 1 sausage

£4.00
£4.95
£5.50

Brioche bun or
sandwich

2 Eggs , 2 bacon, 2 sausage, beans, and
fried potato

The Double Pantry  £14.95

BREAKFAST



FILTER COFFEE
ESPRESSO
BLACK AMERICANO
WHITE AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCINO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA (MUG/POT)
(Breakfast, Earl Grey, Decaf, Fruit, Green or Peppermint)

H O T  D R I N K S

£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.25

Reg Lrg

£3.10
£3.60
£3.85
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.00

Flavoured syrups
Whipped cream
Marshmallows
Extra shot

50p
50p
50p
£2.00

Proudly serving 

C O L D  D R I N K S
£1.50
£2.25
£1.00
£2.95
£3.75
£3.75

A selection of cans in the fridge
A selection of bottles in the fridge
Bottle of water, still or sparkling
Iced coffee 120z (Regular)
Iced coffee 16oz (Large)
Milkshake, chocolate, vanilla or strawberry

Our coffees are served as follows: a single shot for regular, two
shots for large. Extra shots charged at £2.
Alternative dairy available (oat or coconut milk) at no extra charge

DRINKS



L I G H T  B I T E S
Two slices of
toasted bread
with...

Eggs (scrambled, poached or fried)
Beans
Jam and butter

£4.50
£3.50
£2.50

Freshly baked
croissant

Plain
Jam and butter
Bacon and cheese
Ham and salad

£2.50
£3.75
£4.25
£4.75

Bacon
Sausage
Fruit compote & yogurt

A stack of 3 fluffy pancakes with maple
syrup and either:

Fluffy pancake
stack

£6.50

£4.00

SALADS
A base of mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, sliced onion,
peppers, croutons & grated carrot. Then choose your
toppings and dressing for your salad.

Plain chicken
Crispy chicken
Ham
Tuna mayo
Veggie patty 
Halloumi

Protein £2.00

(VE/ GF)
French
Caesar
Balsamic
Cajun

Dressings

Peas and sweetcorn
Cabbage slaw
Mixed beans
Roasted beetroot
Roasted butternut

Veggies
Super grains and lentils
Mixed seeds
Toasted nuts

Toppings

Boiled egg
Bacon
Olives

Extras £1.50

£0.75 £0.50

Granola pot A layered yogurt, fruit and granola
parfait

£4.75

BRUNCH AND LIGHT BITES 



£5
£5.75
£6
£6.75
£6.50

J A C K E T S  -  A V A I L A B L E  F R O M  1 2 P M
A freshly baked jacket
potato served with
coleslaw and butter

Plain
Beans
Cheese
Tuna Mayo
Veggie or Beef chilliAdd cheese to any jacket for £1

£4.50
£5.75
£1.00

L O A D E D  F R I E S
Freshly cooked fries
with a choice of
toppings

Plain or Cajun spiced
Bacon and cheese
Veggie/Beef chilli
Add cheese

£2.75 / £3

Tomato, onion, pickled gherkin or pickled onion
£0.50Extras 

All sandwiches are freshly made to order, with a choice of homemade
bread, tortilla wrap served with fresh lettuce or toasted.

S A N D W I C H  O R  W R A P  O R  P A N I N I
The Classics
Cheese and Onion
Cheese and Tomato
Cheese and Pickle
Egg Mayo
Tuna Mayo
Chicken Mayo
Ham and Cheese

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.75
£4.50
£4.25

Veggie patty and salsa
Chipotle chicken 
Prawn cocktail
Ploughman’s
Herby Italian chicken
Smoked Salmon & cream cheese

£4.25The Premiums

£5.00

S P E C I A L S

£6.00
to 

£7.50

Comfort classics Our specials change on a weekly basis
and repeat monthly so if you miss a week
there will always be a time to catch your
favourite.

Soup with home-made bread & butter
Cheese toastie

Soup, see board
for choice

£5.50
£6.50

LUNCH



K I D S  M E N U
A portion of fries
and...

Chicken tenders and beans
Sausages and beans
Cheese
Plain

£4.00
£4.00
£3.25
£2.50

A simple one slice
sandwich, either brown
or white bread (can be
toasted)

Cheese or Ham
Ham and cheese
Chicken mayo
Tuna mayo

£2.25
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00

BABY CHINO
BABY HOT CHOC

D R I N K S
£1.25
£1.35

COLD MILK
FRUIT SHOOT

£0.75
£1.25

KIDS MENU

Two small fluffy
American style
babycakes with maple
syrup and....

Plain
Bacon
Sausage
Fruit and Yogurt

£2.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00


