COOKED BREAKFAST - Served all day

The Modest

£6.75

Egg, bacon sausage and beans

The Veggie

£7.95

Egg, two vegan sausages, beans, fried potato.

The Pantry

£7.95

Egg, bacon, sausage, beans, fried potato

The Double Pantry £14.95

£6

£6

2 Eggs , 2 bacon, 2 sausage, beans, and fried potato

Extras

£1.50 each

egg, bacon, sausage, black pudding, mushroom, potato, beans, hash brown, tomato

All breakfasts inc. toast and a choice of tea or filter coffee with free refills available. Eggs can be fried, poached or scrambled. (we recommend an extra egg for scrambled). **Gluten free option available.**

BREAKFAST WRAP

A soft tortilla wrap stuffed with:

Meaty

Sausage, bacon, scrambled egg, hash brown

Veggie

Vegan sausage, mushroom, scrambled egg, hash brown

Veaan £6

VeganVegan sausage, mushroom, tomato, hash brown

Add cheese for £1 (vegan option available)

With either brown or tomato sauce

All in one bun	A warm brioche bun with 2 bacon rashers, sausage, fried egg & hash brown	£7.95
Brioche bun or	2 freshly cooked bacon rashers	£4.00
sandwich	2 warm sliced sausages	£4.95
	2 bacon rashers & 1 sausage	£5 50

BREAKFAST

HOT DRINKS

	Reg	Lrg		
FILTER COFFEE	£2.00		Flavoured syrups	50p
ESPRESSO	£2.00	£3.10	Whipped cream	50p
BLACK AMERICANO	£2.50	£3.60	Marshmallows	50p
WHITE AMERICANO	£2.75	£3.85	Extra shot	£2.00
LATTE	£2.95	£4.10	Proudly serving	
CAPPUCINO	£2.95	£4.10		
MOCHA	£2.95	£4.10	Bean	55
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.95	£4.10	Deary	c ° '
TEA (MUG/POT)	£2.25	£4.00	COFFEE	

(Breakfast, Earl Grey, Decaf, Fruit, Green or Peppermint)

COLD DRINKS

A selection of cans in the fridge	£1.50
A selection of bottles in the fridge	£2.25
Bottle of water, still or sparkling	£1.00
Iced coffee 120z (Regular)	£2.95
Iced coffee 16oz (Large)	£3.75
Milkshake, chocolate, vanilla or strawberry	£3.75

Our coffees are served as follows: a single shot for regular, two shots for large. Extra shots charged at £2.

Alternative dairy available (oat or coconut milk) at no extra charge

DRINKS

LIGHT BITE	S	
Two slices of toasted bread with	Eggs (scrambled, poached or fried) Beans Jam and butter	£4.50 £3.50 £2.50
Fluffy pancake stack	A stack of 3 fluffy pancakes with maple syrup and either: Bacon Sausage Fruit compote & yogurt	£6.50
Freshly baked croissant	Plain Jam and butter Bacon and cheese Ham and salad	£2.50 £3.75 £4.25 £4.75
Granola pot	A layered yogurt, fruit and granola parfait	£4.75

SALADS

A base of mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, sliced onion, peppers, croutons & grated carrot. Then choose your toppings and dressing for your salad.

Protein £2.00 Veggies £0.75 Toppings £0.50 Plain chicken Peas and sweetcorn Super grains and lentils Mixed seeds Crispy chicken Cabbage slaw Ham Mixed beans Toasted nuts Tuna mayo Roasted beetroot **Dressings** Roasted butternut Veggie patty (VE/GF) French Halloumi £1.50 **Extras** Caesar Boiled egg **Balsamic** Bacon Cajun

BRUNCH AND LIGHT BITES

Olives

JACKETS -	AVAILABLE	FROM 12PM
-----------	------------------	-----------

A freshly baked jacket	Plain	£5
potato served with	Beans	£5.75
coleslaw and butter	Cheese	£6
	Tuna Mayo	£6.75
Add cheese to any jacket for £1	Veggie or Beef chilli	£6.50

LOADED FRIES

Freshly cooked fries	Plain or Cajun spiced	£2.75 / £3
with a choice of	Bacon and cheese	£4.50
	Veggie/Beef chilli	£5.75
toppings	Add cheese	£1.00

SANDWICH OR WRAP OR PANINI

The Classics		The Premiums	£4.25
Cheese and Onion	£3.50	Veggie patty and salsa	
Cheese and Tomato	£3.50	Chipotle chicken	
Cheese and Pickle	£3.50	Prawn cocktail	
Egg Mayo	£3.50	Ploughman's	£5.00
Tuna Mayo	£4.75	Herby Italian chicken	
Chicken Mayo	£4.50	Smoked Salmon & cream o	cheese
Ham and Cheese	£4.25		
Evtroo	£0 50		

Extras £0.50

Tomato, onion, pickled gherkin or pickled onion

All sandwiches are freshly made to order, with a choice of homemade bread, tortilla wrap served with fresh lettuce or toasted.

SPECIALS

Soup cochoord	Soup with home-made bread & butter	£5.50
Soup, see board	Soup with nome-made bread & butter	C6 E0
for choice	Cheese toastie	£6.50
Comfort classics	Our specials change on a weekly basis	£6.00
	and repeat monthly so if you miss a week	to
	there will always be a time to catch your	£7.50
	favourite.	



KIDS MENU				
A portion of fries	Chick	en tenders and beans	£4.00	
and	Sausa	ges and beans	£4.00	
	Chees	e	£3.25	
	Plain		£2.50	
A simple one slice	Chees	se or Ham	£2.25 £2.50 £3.00 £3.00 £2.00 £4.00	
sandwich, either bro	wn Ham	and cheese		
or white bread (can	be Chick	en mayo		
toasted)	Tuna	mayo		
Two small fluffy	Plain			
American style	Bacor	1		
babycakes with map	le Sausa	ge		
syrup and	Fruit a	and Yogurt	£4.00	
DRINKS				
BABY CHINO	£1.25	COLD MILK	£0.75	
BABY HOT CHOC	£1.35	FRUIT SHOOT	£1.25	